21.05.2024

Luty 2015

Luty 2015

) ) Ogotem
Miasto / Gmina
razem  kobiety

G. Bierzwnik 420 219
MG Choszczno 1391 736
MG Drawno 434 226
G Krzecin 326 160
MG Petczyce 575 304
MG Recz

Zamieszkali na wsi

razem
420
542
272
326
408

kobiety
219
285
141
160
223

Wskaznik
bezrobocia

13,6%
9,6%
12,5%
12,9%
11,1%
14,1%

Stopa bezrobocia: 25,3%

Zataczniki
MPiPS-01 luty 2015 (pdf, 99 KB)
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